

GR 2121 of 2021 (3823 of 2022)

Order dated:03/11/2022

Today is fixed for appearance and plea i.d. W/A.

Accuseds are absent without steps.

Issue W/A against the both accused persons.

Fix 07-11-2024 for ER of W/A.