

GR- 2121/2021 (3823/2022)

Order dated:15/11/2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

(02) accused person are present by filing hazira.

Ld.APP is present.

Heard the both sides.

Fix 18/03/2023 for appearance & plea positively.