

GR. Case : 2121 of 2021 (3823 of 2022)

Dated : 25-07-2024 ,

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Accused persons files hazira.

Ld. P.O is transferred, Ld.J.M. 3 rd court is in charge.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix: 28-11-2024 for Appearance.

.....

I/c