

GR. Case: 2121 of 2021 (3823 of 2021)

Dated: 18-11-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and plea.

Accused person files a petition and petition is allowed as last chance.

Fix: 04-04-2025 for appearance and plea, as last chance

Judicial Magistrate,4th Court, Howrah.